

36319

1st AMENDMENT TO LEASE

HIS AMENOMENT TO LEASE IS INSIDE BRIDGE ENTERED INTO 201 AUGUST 15, ndividual ("Leasor") and City of Long Beach	2022 , by and between Raquel M. De La Hoya, as an ("Lessee").
PHEREAS, on or about April 20, 2022 alease was entered into by significant states, city, state, zipi: 333 West Broadway Suice 8 and Phereas, Lessor and Lessee have have not previously amended said Lea	and the same of
	ise, and
/HEREAS, the Lessor and Lessee now desire to amend said Lease,	
QW, THEREFORE, for payment of TEN DOLLARS and other good and valuable cons he parties mutually agree to make the following additions and modifications to the	e Lease;
TERM: The Expiration Date is hereby advanced extended to	MANAGORI, CATA
AGREED USE: The Agreed Use is hereby modified to:	
BASE RENT ADJUSTMENT: Monthly Base Rent shall be as follows:	•
dving Trust dated January 5, 2021, Raquel M. Stevez, husband and wife as joint tenants.	Estevez. Trustee of the Juen Antonio Estevez. De La Hova: and Miquel A. Estevez and Lilia 215 shali remain as Raduel M. De La Hova. as
his Amendment shall not be construed against the party preparing it, but shall be	construed as if all parties jointly prepared this Amandment and any uncertainty and iment accomplished by means of electronic signature or similar technology shall be
il other terms and conditions of this Lease shall remain unchanged and shall conti	inue in full force and effect except as specifically amended herein.
XECUTED as of the day and year first above written.	
ylesson Raquel M. De La Roya, as an individual and Dian Antonio Estavez, Trustes of the Juan Intonio Estavez Living Trust dated January	Bylessee: City of Long Heach By: Sindu J. Jahry
, 2021, and Miguel A. Estevez and Lilia	Name Printed: LINBA F TAYUM
stever, husband and wife as joint tenants.	THE: ASST CITY MANAGER
and detalace	Phone: EXECUTED PURSUANT
arma Printed: Raquel M. de A. Hoga	Email: TO SECTION 301 OF
the 1947 318-3272	THE CITY CHARTER.
001	By: Name Printed:
nati Requil @ brhecpa.com	Title:
At CT	Phone: APPROVED AS TO FORM
y from various acting	Familia :
OWNER OWNER	8.20.70
310.257.8102	Address: CHARLES PARN C TAttorney
TAUSTENDE CARITE GPA. LOM	ALL By
	L. PULL IIT AFTOR
NITIALS D 2017 AIR CRE. All Rights Reserved.	INITIALS Last Edited: 8/18/2022 5:04 PM
1	
**************************************	Page 1 of 2
	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF

& manel of cate		
Hama Printed 416002	A BOME	
Title: OUNE	Brigage and a second	
Phone: 310. 670. 12	87	
Emello ALABOTOTZ 196	2 C GALLINA	
Address:	See and	
Shadard ID Ma	Designation of the second of t	

ALR CRIE * https://www.sicre.com * 213-557-5777 * contracts@sicre.com
NOTICE: Ho part of tisses works may be reproduced in any form without permission in writing.

LILLA ESTONZ

שושים

310.670.1287

MARTEUEZ MUL @ GMAL- 60M

INITIALS
© 2017 AIR CRE. All Rights Reserved.
ATL-1.02, Revised 10-22-2020

J.J. INITIALS

EXECUTED PURSUANT. TO SECTION 301 OF THE CITY CHARTER.

> Last Edited: 8/18/2022 5:04 PM Page 2 of 2